Wall Pack
SWP073L Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
FEATURES
● High Pressure Die Cast, Powder Coated Aluminum Housing
●Type III Beam Spread built-in optics with ultra clear glass lens
● Receptacle and Photocontrol for optional
 Mounted to recessed outlet box or directly to walls

Package: 51x28x23.5 CM
Approximate Net Weight:5.2 KG
ORDERING CODES
SWP073L
Application and Performance Specification Information is Subject to Change Without Notification
Mounting：
KN=Knuckle
Wattage：
20=20W
40=40W
60=60W
Color temp：
35K=3500K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
Input voltage：
(Omit)=120V-277V
UH=347V-480V
Distribution：
(Omit)=Type III
Options：
(Omit)=None
PC=Photocontrol
EM=Emergency
backup
Coating color：
DB=Dark Bronze
(Custom color
available)